ENEIQIZEL

ENR Ultimate Lithium 9v FSB1

ENR Ultimate Lithium 9V L522

Bancalizzazione su Euro Pallets

Codice prodotto:
8506503000

Paese di origine:

CN

Dimensioni esterne

17:56

SuU DU Strato Bancale | Bancale

CU (pezzo)

SU
(Unita Vendita)

12

Lunghezza| Larghezza

Allezza

Peso lordo (g)

80 18

241 159

DU

(Unita Distributiva)

[]

(se applicable)

Strato
Bancale
EURO

264

22 ==

1.200 800

114

42

42

43

521

11.468

Bancale
(no pallet)
EURO

6.336

528 24

1.200 800

1.008

275.232

Bancale
(con pallet)
EURO

6.336

528 24

1.200 800

1.158

300.241

SAP:

635236

Cu: 7638900332872 SU: 17638900332879

DU:



pontes
Highlight


